
Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag
Raum I Raum II Raum III

09:30
09:45
10:00
10:15
10:30

14:30
14:45
14:30
14:45
15:00
15:15
15:30
15:45
16:00
16:15
16:30
16:45
17:00
17:15
17:30
17:45
18:00
18:15
18:30
18:45
19:00
19:15
19:30
19:45
20:00
20:15
20:30
20:45
21:00
22:00
23:00

STUDIO     STADLER
  Z  E  I  T       Z  U      T  A  N  Z  E  N

S  T  U  N  D  E  N  P  L  A  N

Yoga
Kati

Raum I Raum II Raum III Raum I Raum II Raum III Raum I Raum II Raum III Raum I Raum II Raum III

Breakdance
6-8 J. (Jungs)

Mait

Breakdance
ab 10 J. 

Mait Kindertanz
7 - 8 J.

 Alisa

Kinderballett
Jugendliche 

Spitzen
Alisa

Kindertanz
 5 - 6 J. 

Alisa 

Kindertanz 
ab 6 J. 
Maria

Kindertanz 
ab 6 J.  
Maria

Kinderballett 
7 - 9 J. 
Maria

Jazz Kids
ab 8 J.
Alisa

Ballett
Erwachsene

(fortgeschrittene)
Natalie

Kinderballett 
ab 8 J. 
Maria

Kindertanz 
ab 6 J.  
Maria

Spitzen
Maria

Ballett-Balance
Anfänger Erw. 

Maria

Kinderballett 
ab 8 J. 
Maria

Kinderballett 
ab 8 J. 
Maria

Kinderballett 
ab 12 J. 
Evelyn

Kinderballett 
ab 9 J. 

Maria - Evelyn

Kinderballett 
ab 12 J. 

Maria - Evelyn

Spitzen

Kinderballett
 ab 7 J. 
Maria - Evelyn

Hip-Hop
 Girls

Cosima - 
Shawty

Hip-Hop
 Kids ab 8 J. 

Shawty

Hip-Hop
 Teens ab 12J 

Shawty

Stand November 2023

Externe 
Vermietung 

Irina
Externe 

Vermietung

09:30
09:45
10:00
10:15
10:30

14:30
14:45
14:30
14:45
15:00
15:15
15:30
15:45
16:00
16:15
16:30
16:45
17:00
17:15
17:30
17:45
18:00
18:15
18:30
18:45
19:00
19:15
19:30
19:45
20:00
20:15
20:30
20:45
21:00
22:00
23:00

Kindertanz
ab 4,5 J. (neu)

Luzia

Jazz-Kids
ab 6 J. (neu)

Luzia

Barre
Erwachsene

Barre
Erwachsene

Yoga
Alisa

Jazz Teens
ab 12 J.

Alisa

Kindertanz ab 
4,5 J. (neu) 

Luzia

Jazz-Kids
ab 6 J. (neu)

Luzia

Spielerisch 
tanzen ab 4,5J 

Evelyn (neu)

Kindertanz
 ab 6 -7 J. 

Evelyn (neu)

Spitzen
Female

Jugendliche
Shawty

Kinderballett 
ab 10 J. 
Maria

Jazz-Kids
ab 10 J. (neu)

Luzia

Contemp
Jugendliche

Shawty


